©
 2
0
2
2
T
R
A

se
rv
e
d
7.17.1 AMERACE H07RN-F
PRIMARY CABLES page: 2/4
chapter:
H07RN-F, 2X2,5 H07RN-F, 2X4Description
LengthType Description
 54MPRN-1 1 m prefabricated primary cable AWG8, 5 kV
 54MPRN-1,5 1,5 m prefabricated primary cable AWG8, 5 kV
 54MPRN-2 2 m prefabricated primary cable AWG8, 5 kV
 54MPRN-3 3 m prefabricated primary cable AWG8, 5 kV
 54MPRN-5 5 m prefabricated primary cable AWG8, 5 kV
 54MPRN-15 15 m prefabricated primary cable AWG8, 5 kV
 54MPRN-20 20 m prefabricated primary cable AWG8, 5 kV
 54MPRN-35 35 m prefabricated primary cable AWG8, 5 kV
 54MPRN-60 60 m prefabricated primary cable AWG8, 5 kV
 54MPRN-100 100 m prefabricated primary cable AWG8, 5 kV
 54MPRN-120 120 m prefabricated primary cable AWG8, 5 kV
Shape of conddition RF RF
Diameter approximately (mm) 12 14
Cable mass (kg/km) 190 271
Radius of bend (mm) 48 70